Individual

Results
- Phase 3

| Preon
BT i i |

Lignieres - Lignieres (FRA) 25-06-2017 - Scratch 130km :55 Riders
Percentages: Qualified: 36.36% Not qualified: 63.64% (including GA (ex LA): 49.09% ME: 00.00% RET:09.09% MISC: 05.45% )

RANK  NUM.  AV.SPEED NAT. PHASE RANK ARRIVAL INTIME RECOV.T. PH. SPEED BPM AV. SPEEDTOTAL REC. LAP/LEAD

\ 1 | 026 \ 22,662 Dep.: 12:17:33 1 2 07:49:30 = 07:51:26 ~ 00:01:56 21.538 64/60. 21.538  00:01:56 = 00:00:01
Robert DIEZ NOGUERA 4 I 2 3 10:03:28 = 10:05:34 = 00:02:06 22946 64/60 22.183  00:04:02 = 00:00:24
AIGOUAL CYRA 01/01/2006 3 1 11:24:42  11:27:33 = 00:02:51 25.010 62/66. 22.662  00:06:53 = 00:00:00
- - JUAAN MANUEL ALONSO HERNANDEZ Total Riding Time: 04:07:33
2 | 021 \ 22.621  Dep. : 12:18:00 1 1 07:49:31 = 07:51:25  00:01:54 21.541 64/60  21.541  00:01:54 = 00:00:00
Javier CERVERA SANCHEZ-ARNEDO i = 2 4 10:03:30  10:05:39 ~ 00:02:09 22922 62/64 22174  00:04:03 = 00:00:29
STRAWBLADE 16/05/2002 3 2 11:24:45  11:28:00 = 00:03:15 24793 64/72. 22.621  00:07:18 = 00:00:27
Lap/ preceding :00:00:27
- - MME SUE SIDEBOTTOM - M. JAVIER CERVERA Total Riding Time: 04:08:00
3 | 154 \ 20.982 Dep. : 12:37:22 1 12 08:01:19 = 08:03:24  00:02:05 19.449 . 52 19.449 = 00:02:05 = 00:11:59
Marilyn LEMOINE E. l 2 9 10:22:08 = 10:24:47 ~ 00:02:39 21.305 55/60  20.286  00:04:44 = 00:19:37
SAMELLA DE LA VALIERE 20/02/2005 3 3 11:43:35  11:47:22 = 00:03:47 24,658 63/60 20.982  00:08:31 = 00:19:49
Lap / preceding :00:19:22
- - EARLLES ECURIES DE LA VALIERE Total Riding Time: 04:27:22
4 | 157 \ 20.973  Dep. : 12:37:29 1 11 08:01:20 = 08:03:12 ~ 00:01:52 19.481 62/60: 19.481 = 00:01:52 = 00:11:47
Karine MABILON E. l 2 6 10:21:31 10:23:37 = 00:02:06 21.510 64/60  20.392  00:03:58 = 00:18:27
JAMELA COURTHOUSE 29/05/2009 3 4 11:43:49  11:47:29 = 00:03:40 23.936 58/60  20.973  00:07:38 = 00:19:56
Lap / preceding :00:00:07
- - Mme Ecurie LES VERRIERES Total Riding Time: 04:27:29
5 | 138 \ 20421  Dep. : 12:44:43 1 10 08:01:17 = 08:03:09 ~ 00:01:52 19.488 58/60. 19.488 = 00:01:52 = 00:11:44
Mathieu BRAUN = 2 7 10:22:08 = 10:24:26 = 00:02:18 21.326 63/60  20.318  00:04:10 = 00:19:16
GUETTA DES TROIS MAS 29/06/2010 3 5 11:46:11  11:54:43(2) . 00:08:32 20.882 61/60  20.421 . 00:12:42 = 00:27:10
Lap / preceding :00:07:14
- - Madame EMILIE LAMBERT Total Riding Time: 04:34:43
6 | 139 \ 20.349 Dep. : 12:45:41 1 7 07:58:51 = 08:01:47  00:02:56 19.707 63/60. 19.707 . 00:02:56 = 00:10:22
Genevieve CARRASCO E- l 2 10 10:21:50 = 10:26:18 = 00:04:28 20.667 59/56. 20.150  00:07:24 = 00:21:08
COGNAC DANCER 24/05/2009 3 6 11:51:51 11:55:41 00:03:50 21.262 61/54  20.349  00:11:14 = 00:28:08
Lap / preceding :00:00:58
- - Mme Genevieve CARRASCO Total Riding Time: 04:35:41
7 | 137 \ 20.313  Dep. : 12:46:11 1 9 07:58:50 = 08:03:05  00:04:15 19.499 60/60. 19.499 = 00:04:15 ~ 00:11:40
Pietro BOUTEILLER E. I 2 11 10:21:44 = 10:26:54 = 00:05:10 20.806 62/54  20.097  00:09:25 @ 00:21:44
KERAMAS JULIA BEA 30/04/2009 3 7 11:51:54  11:56:11 00:04:17 21.305 63/60. 20.313 00:13:42 = 00:28:38
Lap / preceding :00:00:30
- - Mme Catherine BOUTEILLER POULAIN Total Riding Time: 04:36:11
8 | 160 \ 19.653 Dep. : 12:55:27 1 22 08:05:56 = 08:08:26 = 00:02:30 18.687 61/64.  18.687 . 00:02:30 = 00:17:01
Marine PAYEN x 2 14 10:38:29 ~ 10:40:23 = 00:01:54 19.294 60/60. 18.970 . 00:04:24 = 00:35:13
VANUATU DU FONPEYROL 18/06/2009 3 8 12:03:28 ~ 12:05:27 | 00:01:59 23299 61/64  19.653  00:06:23 = 00:37:54
Lap / preceding :00:09:16
- - DR.V. DOMINIQUE GILBERTE PAYEN Total Riding Time: 04:45:27
9 | 130 \ 19.645 Dep. . 12:55:34 1 18 08:05:56 = 08:08:02 = 00:02:06 18.745 64/60. 18.745 00:02:06 = 00:16:37
Virginie ATGER = 2 16 10:38:32  10:40:27 = 00:01:55 19.214 61/60. 18.964 = 00:04:01 = 00:35:17
SANA DE JALIMA 17/05/2009 3 9 12:03:27  12:05:34 = 00:02:07 23.273 55/60. 19.645 00:06:08  00:38:01
Lap / preceding :00:00:07
- - M. Jean-claude GUILLAUME Total Riding Time: 04:45:34
10 | 133 \ 19.634  Dep. . 12:55:44 1 21 08:05:58 = 08:08:25 = 00:02:27 18.689 62/62. 18.689 = 00:02:27 = 00:17:00
Kamel BELLIL x 2 18 10:38:34  10:40:31 00:01:57 19.269 63/60.  18.959 = 00:04:24  00:35:21
AL SHAHIN 01/052010 3 10 12:03:23  12:05:44 = 00:02:21 23222 64/56. 19.634 00:06:45  00:38:11
Lap/ preceding :00:00:10
- - M. Andreas WIRZ Total Riding Time: 04:45:44

WD=Withdrawn, RET=Retired, DSQ=Disqualified, FNR=Finished not ranked, LA=Lame, MI=Minor injury, CI=Catastrophic injury, ME=Metabolic, ME-TR=Metabolic invasive treatment, OT=Out of time, FTC: Failed to complete
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RANK  NUM.  AV.SPEED NAT. PHASE RANK ARRIVAL INTIME RECOV.T. PH. SPEED BPM AV. SPEEDTOTAL REC. LAP/LEAD

| 11 | 030 | 19537 Dep.:12:57:09 1 17 08:05:54 = 08:07:55 = 00:02:01 18.762 56/56. 18.762 = 00:02:01 = 00:16:30
Marine FAUCON E- l 2 17 10:38:31 ~ 10:40:30 . 00:01:59 19.186 60/60  18.960  00:04:00 = 00:35:20
SALVIA DU TAU 21/04/2006 3 1 12:05:28 = 12:07:09 = 00:01:41 22.508 59/60: 19.537 : 00:05:41 = 00:39:36
Lap / preceding :00:01:25
- - ABDULLA SAEED ABDULLA ALI AL MISNED Total Riding Time: 04:47:09
12 | 161 | 19518 Dep.:12:57:26 1 20 08:05:55 = 08:08:11 ~ 00:02:16 18.723 63/60. 18.723 . 00:02:16 = 00:16:46
Laetitia PEGAZ TOCQUET 2 19 10:38:35 = 10:40:36 = 00:02:01 19.214 59/60  18.953  00:04:17 . 00:35:26
AZUR DU COLOMBIER 08/04/2010 3 12 12:05:29  12:07:26 = 00:01:57 22.420 51/60: 19.518 : 00:06:14 = 00:39:53
Lap / preceding :00:00:17
- - M. Yvan GUIRONNET Total Riding Time: 04:47:26
13 | 020 | 19490 Dep.: 12:57:50 1 23 08:05:54 = 08:08:31  00:02:37 18.675 62/64. 18.675  00:02:37 ~ 00:17:06
Megan KING E»E 2 20 10:38:36 ~ 10:40:48 = 00:02:12 19.237 54/60  18.937  00:04:49 = 00:35:38
EL SHAKIR KHAN 06/02/2008 3 13 12:05:31  12:07:50 = 00:02:19 22.325 56/58: 19.490 | 00:07:08 = 00:40:17
Lap / preceding :00:00:24
- - Heidi Pienaar Total Riding Time: 04:47:50
14 | 163 | 19340 Dep.: 13:00:04 1 14 07:58:51 = 08:03:42 = 00:04:51 19.402 59/58: 19.402 = 00:04:51 ~ 00:12:17
VENEZIA REHEL E. l 2 12 10:25:13  10:31:54 = 00:06:41 19.963 63/60 19.664 00:11:32 = 00:26:44
REJA 1 3 14 12:01:58  12:10:04 = 00:08:06 18.052 1 64/56.  19.340 . 00:19:38 = 00:42:31
Lap/ preceding :00:02:14
- - REHEL-BACCHIAZ COSTANZA VENEZIA Total Riding Time: 04:50:04
15 | 172 | 19137 Dep.: 13:03:09 1 24 08:05:56 = 08:08:54 = 00:02:58 18.619 61/54  18.619 00:02:58 = 00:17:29
CELINE OUTIN E. l 2 22 10:38:3¢  10:43:26 = 00:04:52 18.859 56/60. 18.732 = 00:07:50 = 00:38:16
TELQUEL DU RIEUSSEC 10 3 15 12:05:13  12:13:09 = 00:07:56 21120 58/64  19.137  00:15:46 = 00:45:36
Lap / preceding :00:03:05
- - OUTIN CELINE Total Riding Time: 04:53:09
16 | 150 | 18968 Dep.:13:05:46 1 27 08:12:48 = 08:14:06 = 00:01:18 17.897 . 56 17.897 . 00:01:18  00:22:41
Maureen GRANIER E- l 2 23 10:46:24 ~ 10:47:43 = 00:01:19 19.011 56/60. 18.408 = 00:02:37 = 00:42:33
VAHOPI D'OLT 31/05/2009 3 16 12:14:27  12:15:46 ~ 00:01:19 21.852 58/56: 18.968 | 00:03:56 @ 00:48:13
Lap / preceding :00:02:37
- - Earl HINTON-BOSQUART Total Riding Time: 04:55:46
17 | 028 | 18831 Dep.:13:07:55 1 32 08:12:55 = 08:16:12 = 00:03:17 17.621 54/56. 17.621 = 00:03:17 ~ 00:24:47
Perrine CAMPANINI m l 2 24 10:46:18 ~ 10:48:41 = 00:02:23 19.203 59/64  18.337  00:05:40 = 00:43:31
PINTOR DES PINS 20/06/2006 3 17 12:14:25  12:17:55 = 00:03:30 21.327 55/52: 18.831 . 00:09:10 = 00:50:22
Lap / preceding :00:02:09
- - Mme MATHILDE CAMPANINI Total Riding Time: 04:57:55
18 | 166 | 18794 Dep.:1308:30 1 30 08:12:15 = 08:15:06 = 00:02:51 17.765 60/60: 17.765 00:02:51 = 00:23:41
CELINE ROUX E. I 2 28 10:46:56 = 10:50:28 = 00:03:32 18.723 63/60  18.206  00:06:23 = 00:45:18
RIF DALAUZE 8 3 18 12:15:31  12:18:30 © 00:02:59 21.860 52/52. 18.794  00:09:22 = 00:50:57
Lap / preceding :00:00:35
- - ROUX CELINE Total Riding Time: 04:58:30
19 [ 153 | 18507 Dep.: 131308 1 44 08:19:21 = 08:24:02  00:04:41 16.663 64/64  16.663 00:04:41 = 00:32:37
Denis LE GUILLOU E. l 2 33 10:52:18 = 10:55:53 © 00:03:35 19.312 . 63/64. 17.821 . 00:08:16 = 00:50:43
ROLYESIK ARMOR 02/05/2005 3 19 12:19:19  12:23:08 | 00:03:49 22222 64/60  18.507  00:12:05 = 00:55:35
Lap/ preceding :00:04:38
- - MONSIEUR DENIS LE GUILLOU Total Riding Time: 05:03:08
20 | 169 | 18454 Dep.:13:14:00 1 28 08:12:16 = 08:14:40 ~ 00:02:24 17.822 57/60. 17.822 = 00:02:24 ~ 00:23:15
LOUISE THOBOIS E- l 2 25 10:46:58 ~ 10:49:43 = 00:02:45 18.775 59/54.  18.261 = 00:05:09 = 00:44:33
TAJ MAHAL DES YFES 10 3 20 12:21:23  12:24:00 = 00:02:37 19.343 56/60 18.454 00:07:46 = 00:56:27
Lap / preceding :00:00:52
- - THOBOIS DUHAMEL SOPHIE Total Riding Time: 05:04:00
21 | 148 | 18.334 Dep.: 131559 1 34 08:12:05 @ 08:16:50 = 00:04:45 17.540 59/58.  17.540 = 00:04:45  00:25:25
VALERIE GERBER E- l 2 27 10:47:00 = 10:50:25 = 00:03:25 19.017 62/64. 18.210 = 00:08:10 = 00:45:15
ULCHAM DU ROSTAING 9 3 21 12:22:39  12:25:59  00:03:20 18.896 58/56  18.334  00:11:30 . 00:58:26
Lap/ preceding :00:01:59
- - GERBER VALERIE Total Riding Time: 05:05:59
22 | 019 | 18129 Dep.:1319:27 1 31 08:13:12 = 08:16:00 = 00:02:48 17.647 48/52. 17.647 = 00:02:48  00:24:35
Saleh AL BALUSHI Eh 2 30 10:50:16 ~ 10:52:46 = 00:02:30 18.498 53/52  18.040 00:05:18 . 00:47:36
AL RISSA DE GUEYTE 12/04/20100 3 22 12:26:24  12:29:27 = 00:03:03 18.524 48/58. 18.129 = 00:08:21 @ 01:01:54
Lap / preceding :00:03:28
- - ROYAL CAVALRY OF OMAN Total Riding Time: 05:09:27
23 | 016 | 17987 Dep.:1321:53 1 39 08:13:10 = 08:19:54 ~ 00:06:44 17.155 61/54. 17.155 00:06:44 ~ 00:28:29
Faisal AL FARSI = 2 35 10:50:15 = 10:56:29 = 00:06:14 18.528 61/64 17.779 00:12:58 . 00:51:19
SADIA D'ALAJOU 10/05/2009 3 23 12:26:24  12:31:53 = 00:05:29 18.953 159/60. 17.987 = 00:18:27 = 01:04:20
Lap / preceding :00:02:26
- - M. Michel ROUVIER Total Riding Time: 05:11:53

WD=Withdrawn, RET=Retired, DSQ=Disqualified, FNR=Finished not ranked, LA=Lame, MI=Minor injury, CI=Catastrophic injury, ME=Metabolic, ME-TR=Metabolic invasive treatment, OT=Out of time, FTC: Failed to complete
2/5



RANK  NUM.  AV.SPEED NAT. PHASE RANK ARRIVAL INTIME RECOV.T. PH. SPEED BPM AV. SPEEDTOTAL REC. LAP/LEAD

‘ 24 | 146 \ 17.840 Dep.: 13:24:28 1 38 08:15:51 08:19:43 00:03:52 17.178 53/56 17178 = 00:03:52 00:28:18
Virginie FREARD E- I 2 34 10:51:56 10:56:13 00:04:17 18.541 63/60 17.797  00:08:09 00:51:03
DJELKO 18/04/2004 3 24 12:30:47 12:34:28 00:03:41 18.026 58/72 17.840 . 00:11:50 01:06:55
Lap / preceding :00:02:35
- - M. Hassen MALIJI Total Riding Time: 05:14:28
25 | 168 \ 17.654  Dep. . 13:27:46 1 45 08:15:45 08:24:54 00:09:09 16.563 59 16.563 = 00:09:09 00:33:29
Alexis TERRAL : 2 36 10:53:47 11:02:33 00:08:46 18.360 54/56 17.368 . 00:17:55 00:57:23
SKY KID 22/052010 3 25 12:29:09 12:37:46 00:08:37 19.016 52/54: 17.654 | 00:26:32 01:10:13
Lap/ preceding :00:03:18
- - Docteur Veterinaire Beatrice PRINCEN Total Riding Time: 05:17:46
NQ | 010 ‘ LA 1 3 07:49:29 07:51:58 00:02:29 21.435 60/62.  21.435 00:02:29 00:00:33
Sh. Mohammed Bin Mubarak AL KHALIFAf;il ’ 2 2 10:02:42 10:05:30 00:02:48 23.093 58/60 22.190 . 00:05:17 00:00:20
KHAMON 19/05/2005 3 LA 11:23:20 11:26:06 00:02:46 25.862 60/64  22.796 . 00:08:03 23:58:33
Lap / preceding :22:48:20
- - ROYAL ENDURANCE TEAM OF BAHRAIN
NQ | 011 ‘ LA 1 4 07:49:28 07:52:00 00:02:32 21.429 59/59  21.429 . 00:02:32 00:00:35
Fahad Helal Mohamed AL KHATRI f:il ’ 2 1 10:02:41 10:05:10 00:02:29 23.184 61/60. 22.226 . 00:05:01 00:00:00
BADJARITZH 13/05/2009 3 LA 11:23:16 11:25:37 00:02:21 25.958 62/54  22.840 . 00:07:22 23:58:04

Lap / preceding :23:59:31
- - ROYAL ENDURANCE TEAM OF BAHRAIN

NQ [ o012 | LA 1 5 07:49:27 = 07:52:46 = 00:03:19 21.283 61/60. 21.283 . 00:03:19  00:01:21
Hussain Mohamed Arif AL NAYEF f:il ’ 2 5 10:02:45 = 10:06:35 @ 00:03:50 23.024 62/64  22.073 . 00:07:09 = 00:01:25
INIAGARA DE LURIECQ 15/05/20100 3 LA 11:23:18  11:28:52 = 00:05:34 24833 0 22,542 00:12:43 = 00:01:19

Lap/ preceding :00:03:15
- - ROYAL ENDURANCE TEAM OF BAHRAIN

NQ [ 022 | LA 1 35 08:12:57 = 08:18:28  00:05:31 17.333 52/52.  17.333 . 00:05:31 = 00:27:03
Gaizka IPARRAGUIRRE BERIZIARTUA [ = 2 31 10:47:02 = 10:53:13 = 00:06:11 18.824 55/56. 18.008 = 00:11:42 = 00:48:03
IZAR DE GURBILA 01/01/2007 3 LA 12:19:00  12:25:01 = 00:06:01 20270 0 18.392 00:17:43 = 00:57:28
Lap / preceding :00:56:09
- - OLAIA ARISTEGI GURIDI
NQ | 134 | LA 1 8 07:58:51 = 08:02:51 ~ 00:04:00 19.536 64/60. 19.536 . 00:04:00 ~ 00:11:26
Olivier BOCHER 3 2 8 10:22:06 = 10:24:43 = 00:02:37 21.204 62/60: 20.292 : 00:06:37 = 00:19:33
SAHIH DE KERBODOAR 27/05/2006 3 LA 11:43:45  11:47:25 = 00:03:40 24590 63/60: 20.978 | 00:10:17 = 00:19:52
Lap / preceding :23:22:24
- - ANDRE QUERE
NQ | 142 | LA 1 25 08:05:57 = 08:11:20 = 00:05:23 18.274 63/56  18.274  00:05:23 = 00:19:55
Lionel DUPUIS 3 2 32 10:47:05 = 10:54:20 = 00:07:15 17.561 = 52 17.929 = 00:12:38  00:49:10
ULRIQ DE CRE 19/05/2008 3 LA 12:22:41  12:28:34 = 00:05:53 19.361 = 0 18.181 . 00:18:31  01:01:01
Lap / preceding :00:41:09
- - M. Lionel DUPUIS
NQ [ 152 | LA 1 19 08:05:54 = 08:08:06 = 00:02:12 18.735 50/56: 18.735 00:02:12 = 00:16:41
Sandrine LANCE E. l 2 21 10:38:29  10:41:12 = 00:02:43 19.098 56/56. 18.905  00:04:55 = 00:36:02
AHGADIR 25/05/2010 3 LA 12:03:29  12:07:47 = 00:04:18 22540 0 19.494  00:09:13 = 00:40:14
Lap/ preceding :23:39:13
- - Mme Caroline SERRES
NQ [ 155 | LA 1 15 08:05:55 = 08:07:46  00:01:51 18.784 56/54. 18.784 = 00:01:51 = 00:16:21
Allan LEON & 2 14 10:38:31  10:40:23 = 00:01:52 19.180 57/60. 18.970 . 00:03:43 = 00:35:13
HARMATTAN VAIRAM 30/03/2009 3 LA 12:03:31  12:05:19  00:01:48 23.368 48/56: 19.662 | 00:05:31 = 00:37:46
Lap / preceding :23:57:32
- - S.c.e.a. HARMATTAN ARABIANS
NQ | 156 | LA 1 16 08:06:01 = 08:07:52  00:01:51 18.770 42/40.  18.770 . 00:01:51 = 00:16:27
Nina LISSARRAGUE E- l 2 13 10:38:32  10:39:48 = 00:01:16 19.297 62/46.  19.016 = 00:03:07 = 00:34:38
PIOURKA BLUE 28/04/2007 3 LA 12:05:34  12:06:56 = 00:01:22 22.277 53/48: 19.552 : 00:04:29 = 00:39:23
Lap / preceding :00:01:37
- - M. Paul PEREZ et Mme Catherine GAUDET PEREZ
NQ | 158 | LA 1 33 08:12:16 = 08:16:22 ~ 00:04:06 17.600 58/56: 17.600 . 00:04:06 = 00:24:57
LUCILE MECHIN E. I 2 26 10:46:56 = 10:50:22 = 00:03:26 18.947 58/58  18.213  00:07:32 = 00:45:12
ULNA DE PETIT BERNARD 9 3 LA 12:15:30  12:18:57 = 00:03:27 21612 0 18.766 . 00:10:59 = 00:51:24
Lap / preceding :00:12:01
- - MECHIN LUCILE
NQ | 167 | LA 1 42 08:18:50 = 08:21:14 ~ 00:02:24 16.993 61/64  16.993 00:02:24 = 00:29:49
LESLIE SUBIRY ﬁ. l 2 29 10:47:33 ~ 10:50:30 = 00:02:57 19.768 63/60  18.204  00:05:21 . 00:45:20
USHAOUI DE CHERY 9 3 LA 12:22:38  12:26:22 = 00:03:44 18.795 0 18.311 . 00:09:05 = 00:58:49
Lap/ preceding :00:07:25
- - SUBIRY LESLIE

WD=Withdrawn, RET=Retired, DSQ=Disqualified, FNR=Finished not ranked, LA=Lame, MI=Minor injury, CI=Catastrophic injury, ME=Metabolic, ME-TR=Metabolic invasive treatment, OT=Out of time, FTC: Failed to complete
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RANK  NUM.  AV.SPEED NAT. PHASE RANK ARRIVAL INTIME RECOV.T. PH. SPEED BPM AV. SPEEDTOTAL REC. LAP/LEAD

INQ| o013 | FTC 1 46 08:37:34 = 08:45:12 ~ 00:07:38 14.528 54/60  14.528 = 00:07:38  00:53:47
Lucie KUBIKOVA EL 2 FTC = 10:18:53  10:22:58 = 00:04:05 37.392 58/58  20.451 00:11:43 = 00:17:48
SELKIS DE BARBAN 18/04/2006

Lap/ preceding :22:36:36
- - Frédéric PETREQUIN et Florence Suzane Marie JULLIO
NQ | 014 \ LA 1 47 08:37:33 08:45:15 00:07:42 14.523 60/60 14.523 | 00:07:42 00:53:50

Lucie SKABOVA 2 LA 10:18:52 = 10:23:03 = 00:04:11 37.370 57/56  20.444 00:11:53 = 00:17:53
SHEITAN DU CULTY 23/06/2008
Lap / preceding :00:00:05
- - Monsieur RICHARD AUZET
NQ | 018 | LATR 1 41 08:13:12 = 08:20:15  00:07:03 17.112 63/60. 17.112 = 00:07:03 = 00:28:50
Ahmed Salim Mohamed AL HAMDANI 2 LATR 10:50:20 = 10:56:45  00:06:25 18.541 64/72. 17.760 = 00:13:28 = 00:51:35
HAREER 02/02/2004
Lap / preceding :00:33:42
- - Royal Cavalry of Oman
NQ | 023 | LA 1 26 08:10:34 = 08:13:32 ~ 00:02:58 17.973 58/56: 17.973 = 00:02:58 = 00:22:07
Ane SAEZ MARTINEZ W = 2 LA 10:48:03 = 10:51:17 = 00:03:14 18344 0 18.147 . 00:06:12 = 00:46:07
IMONTANANA M 01/01/2007
Lap / preceding :23:54:32
- - ANA SAEZ MARTINEZ
NQ [ 025 | LA 1 6 07:58:50 = 08:01:34  00:02:44 19.742 62/60. 19.742 00:02:44 ~ 00:10:09
Jon FERNANDEZ DE ANTONA & B 2 LA 10:20:52  10:23:48 = 00:02:56 21128 55/60  20.375 00:05:40 = 00:18:38
PUMUKI TTORRE 23/05/2007
Lap / preceding :23:32:31
- - CESAR SALAZAR USAOLA
NQ [ 032 | LA 1 43 08:10:32  08:22:14(2)  00:11:42 16.874 62/60. 16.874 = 00:11:42 ~ 00:30:49
Marine LAMOUREUX 2 LA 10:46:18  11:01:34(2) . 00:15:16 18.101 55/64. 17.433  00:26:58 @ 00:56:24

TOTEM DE KERLI 01/05/2007
Lap / preceding :00:37:46
- - EARL GARCIN
NQ | 136 | REeT 1 29 08:13:11  08:15:03 = 00:01:52 17.771 54/60 17.771  00:01:52 = 00:23:38

Sonia BOURLE & 2 RET @ 10:50:23  11:05:54(2) 00:15:31 16.508 63/64 17149 00:17:23 = 01:00:44
UZIKA D'AQUI 23/05/2008
Lap / preceding :00:04:20
- - Mme Sonia BOURLE
NQ | 147 | LA 1 40 08:14:43 = 08:19:59 = 00:05:16 17.145 62/60. 17.145 00:05:16 = 00:28:34
INGRID GATT E.I 2 LA 10:51:41  10:57:57 = 00:06:16 18310 0 17.678 = 00:11:32  00:52:47
PPAICHA DE JANEY 14
Lap / preceding :23:52:03
- - GATTINGRID
NQ [ 151 | LA 1 37 08:13:12 = 08:19:25  00:06:13 17.215 57/60. 17.215 00:06:13 ~ 00:28:00
Alizee LAFAURIE ? 2 LA 10:50:14  10:55:16 = 00:05:02 18.645 55/60. 17.864 = 00:11:15 = 00:50:06
SUNSHINE OF TAZMANIA 05/05/2007
Lap / preceding :23:57:19
- - Mme Amandine BEDIN
NQ | 164 | LA 1 13 08:00:29 = 08:03:33  00:03:04 19.425 56/60. 19.425 00:03:04 = 00:12:08
Mathieu REVILLION : 2 LA 10:38:38 ~ 10:42:02 = 00:03:24 18.230 42/42.  18.840 = 00:06:28 @ 00:36:52
COURTYARD HELIOS 10/06/2008
Lap / preceding :23:46:46
- - MATHIEU REVILLION
NQ | 171 | ReT 1 36 08:13:14 = 08:19:24 ~ 00:06:10 17.217 57/60. 17.217 = 00:06:10 = 00:27:59
Marine VIAL : 2 RET @ 10:50:21  10:56:19 = 00:05:58 18.475 61/60. 17.790 = 00:12:08 = 00:51:09
SALIM DE BOZOULS 23/02/2010
Lap / preceding :00:14:17
- - Sarl MEZAGRI
NQ | 017 | LATR 1 LA-TR 08:13:09 08:19:29 = 00:06:20  17.206 58/56 17.206  00:06:20 = 00:28:04
Mahmood Marhoon Salim ALFORI £
RASHEED 25/04/2008
Lap / preceding :22:03:10
- - Royal Cavalry of Oman
NQ | 031 | ReT 1 RET  08:09:36  08:13:39 = 00:04:03  17.957 60/60 17.957 00:04:03 = 00:22:14
Victor HUET z
VOLCAN D'AZUR 22/03/2009

Lap / preceding :23:54:10
- - M. Victor HUET

WD=Withdrawn, RET=Retired, DSQ=Disqualified, FNR=Finished not ranked, LA=Lame, MI=Minor injury, CI=Catastrophic injury, ME=Metabolic, ME-TR=Metabolic invasive treatment, OT=Out of time, FTC: Failed to complete
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RANK  NUM.  AV.SPEED NAT. PHASE RANK ARRIVAL INTIME RECOV.T. PH. SPEED BPM AV. SPEEDTOTAL REC. LAP/LEAD

\ NQ| 132 \ LA 1 LA 0812:56 08:16:14 = 00:03:18  17.617 57/56. 17.617 00:03:18 = 00:24:49
Clemence BAUDIN
ZABOR DES PINS 15/12/2010

Lap/ preceding :00:02:35
- - M. Prutirat RATANAKUL SERIREONGRITH

NQ| 135 \ RET 1 RET ~ 08:01:177  08:03:08 = 00:01:51  19.491 60/60 19.491 00:01:51 = 00:11:43
Enora BOULENGER
KENJYA DE BOZOULS 05/06/2009

Lap / preceding :23:46:54
- - Sarl MEZAGRI

NQ| 141 \ LA 1 LA~ 08:16:08 08:20:56 = 00:04:48  17.029 61 = 17.029 00:04:48 = 00:29:31
Claire CHALANDRE
URGA D'OLBIA 06/05/2008
Lap / preceding :00:17:48
- - Mme Claire CHALANDRE
NQ| 144 \ LA 1 LA 08:12:49 08:14:42 = 00:01:53  17.817 58 = 17.817 00:01:53 = 00:23:17
Laure FAUGERE

AMELIA DE LUC 15/04/2010

Lap / preceding :23:53:46
- - M. Christophe GIRALDI

NQ | 145 | ReT 1 RET  08:16:39  08:21:01 . 00:04:22  17.019 55  17.019 00:04:22 = 00:29:36
CELINE FERRERE E. l
SHAM'S AL GALAHAD 7
Lap/ preceding :00:06:19
- - FERRERE PATRICK
NQ | 162 | LA 1 LA  08:06:29 08:09:24 = 00:02:55  18.547 64/60 18547 00:02:55 = 00:17:59
Audrey PLANCHON
VAROUSSA AL SHATANE 28/05/2009

Lap/ preceding :23:48:23
- - Mme Chantal CHEKROUN AL SHATANE

WD=Withdrawn, RET=Retired, DSQ=Disqualified, FNR=Finished not ranked, LA=Lame, MI=Minor injury, CI=Catastrophic injury, ME=Metabolic, ME-TR=Metabolic invasive treatment, OT=Out of time, FTC: Failed to complete
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